
imie nazwisko indeks pesel Sposób kierunek Grupa 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Suma

Grzegorz Sojka 307580 91051806011 0 I 0 0

Zuzanna Lewandowska 292188 91032110382 0 PMiB 0 0

Aleksandra Skrajna 252012 87052801704 0 PMiB A 0.25 0.17 1 1 2 0.1 2

Marta Strumiłło 276958 90052602787 0 PMiB A 0.5 0.25 0.25 0.5 0 3 1 0.5 2 0 6.5 0.325 2

Michał Ostrach 292389 90010608651 0 I B 0.83 0.5 0.1 0 5 2 0.2 0 7.2 0.36 2

Aleksandra Roguska 292205 90121205264 0 PMiB B 0.83 0.25 0 0.33 5 0.5 0 2 7.5 0.375 2

Kamil Grażewicz 211067 81070700319 0 I B 0.33 1 0 0.83 2 2 0 5 9 0.45 3

Aleksander Ściubisz 293269 90011310036 0 PMiB A 0.83 0.75 0.75 0 0 5 3 1.5 0 0 9.5 0.475 3

Natalia Rabiega 293258 90082601260 0 PMiB A 1 0.63 0.75 0 0 6 2.5 1.5 0 0 10 0.5 3

Małgorzata Zawadzka 294280 90030406626 0 PMiB B 1 0.5 0.1 0 0.42 6 2 0.2 0 2.5 10.7 0.535 3

Joanna Lange 292185 90071214527 0 PMiB B 1 0.75 0.6 0.3 0.58 6 3 1.2 1.2 3.5 14.9 0.745 4

Marcin Pomorski 220278 85022700150 0 I B 1 1 0.75 0.3 0.75 6 4 1.5 1.2 4.5 17.2 0.86 5

Dominik Bartkiewicz 234454 86032103913 0 I B 1 1 1 0.5 0.67 6 4 2 2 4 18 0.9 5

Katarzyna Górecka 292368 90061404947 1 OO A 0.3 0 0 0.6 0 0 0.6 0.03 2

Michał Malczyk 293365 90062213395 1 OO B 0 0 0.17 0 0 1 1 0.05 2

Aleksandra Grzelak 293359 90091202685 1 OO B 0.17 0.25 0.1 0.17 1 0.5 0.4 1 2.9 0.145 3

Cezary Pokropek 292394 89070206798 1 OO A 0.33 0.25 0.3 0.1 0 2 1 0.6 0.4 0 4 0.2 3

Michalina Stefańska 292419 90011013960 1 OO A 0.17 0.5 0.6 0.25 0 1 2 1.2 1 0 5.2 0.26 3

Brygida Skopnik 293369 90071206588 1 OO A 0.5 0 0.8 0 0.17 3 0 1.6 0 1 5.6 0.28 3

Łukasz Bulak 292359 90080403154 1 OO A 0.33 0.8 0.1 0.33 2 1.6 0.4 2 6 0.3 3

Joanna Karwowska 293363 90091208667 1 OO A 0.5 0.75 0.1 0 0 3 3 0.2 0 0 6.2 0.31 3

Marlena Bobrowska 293353 90051303566 1 OO A 0.5 0.75 0 0.1 0 3 3 0 0.4 0 6.4 0.32 3

Marta Mikuła 292373 90112609929 1 OO A 0.33 0.25 0.6 0.1 0.33 2 1 1.2 0.4 2 6.6 0.33 4

Joanna Żabierek 293370 90052900182 1 OO A 0.33 0.75 0.5 0 0.17 2 3 1 0 1 7 0.35 4

Paulina Adamczyk 293352 90052606200 1 OO A 0.67 0.5 1 0.1 0 4 2 2 0.4 0 8.4 0.42 4

Agata Figura 293357 89080608201 1 OO B 0.67 0.75 0.3 0.1 0.08 4 3 0.6 0.4 0.5 8.5 0.425 4

Joanna Dziubak 292365 90013002704 1 OO B 0.5 0.5 1 0 0.33 3 2 2 0 2 9 0.45 4

Sebastian Wągrodzki 292421 89050306618 1 OO A 0.67 0.5 0.1 0.3 0.33 4 2 0.2 1.2 2 9.4 0.47 4

Magdalena Doroszko 292362 90070209643 1 OO B 0.67 0.75 0.3 0 0.5 4 3 0.6 0 3 10.6 0.53 5

Beata Harasim 293361 91022300986 1 OO B 0.5 0.75 1 0 0.58 3 3 2 0 3.5 11.5 0.575 5

Jakub Iwaszek 292370 90101814198 1 OO B 1 0.88 0.25 0.25 0.17 6 3.5 0.5 1 1 12 0.6 5

Martyna Polanis 292398 90101702523 1 OO B 0.83 0.5 0.8 0.3 0.42 5 2 1.6 1.2 2.5 12.3 0.615 5

Małgorzata Patrzykont 293366 90010209586 1 OO A 1 0.75 1 0.1 0.33 6 3 2 0.4 2 13.4 0.67 5
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Paulina Adamczyk 293352 A 4 2 2 0.4 0 8.4 4

Marlena Bobrowska 293353 A 3 3 0 0.4 0 6.4 3

Łukasz Bulak 292359 A 2 1.6 0.4 2 6 3

Magdalena Doroszko 292362 B 4 3 0.6 0 3 10.6 5

Joanna Dziubak 292365 B 3 2 2 0 2 9 4

Agata Figura 293357 B 4 3 0.6 0.4 0.5 8.5 4

Katarzyna Górecka 292368 A 0.6 0 0 0.6 2

Aleksandra Grzelak 293359 B 1 0.5 0.4 1 2.9 3

Beata Harasim 293361 B 3 3 2 0 3.5 11.5 5

Jakub Iwaszek 292370 B 6 3.5 0.5 1 1 12 5

Joanna Karwowska 293363 A 3 3 0.2 0 0 6.2 3

Michał Malczyk 293365 B 0 0 1 1 2

Marta Mikuła 292373 A 2 1 1.2 0.4 2 6.6 4

Małgorzata Patrzykont 293366 A 6 3 2 0.4 2 13.4 5

Cezary Pokropek 292394 A 2 1 0.6 0.4 0 4 3

Martyna Polanis 292398 B 5 2 1.6 1.2 2.5 12.3 5

Brygida Skopnik 293369 A 3 0 1.6 0 1 5.6 3

Michalina Stefańska 292419 A 1 2 1.2 1 0 5.2 3

Sebastian Wągrodzki 292421 A 4 2 0.2 1.2 2 9.4 4

Joanna Żabierek 293370 A 2 3 1 0 1 7 4
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Dominik Bartkiewicz 234454 B 6 4 2 2 4 18 5

Kamil Grażewicz 211067 B 2 2 0 5 9 3

Joanna Lange 292185 B 6 3 1.2 1.2 3.5 14.9 4

Michał Ostrach 292389 B 5 2 0.2 0 7.2 2

Marcin Pomorski 220278 B 6 4 1.5 1.2 4.5 17.2 5

Natalia Rabiega 293258 A 6 2.5 1.5 0 0 10 3

Aleksandra Roguska 292205 B 5 0.5 0 2 7.5 2

Aleksander Ściubisz 293269 A 5 3 1.5 0 0 9.5 3

Aleksandra Skrajna 252012 A 1 1 2 2

Marta Strumiłło 276958 A 3 1 0.5 2 0 6.5 2

Małgorzata Zawadzka 294280 B 6 2 0.2 0 2.5 10.7 3


